
 

 

 
 

PRICES 

 

 

	
  

Acrylic	
  Print	
  
w/o	
  Frame	
  

9x12	
   $	
  235	
  
15x20	
   499	
  
18x24	
   548	
  
24x32	
   1,050	
  
30x40	
   1,287	
  
36x48	
   2,106	
  

 

 

 
Price includes French Cleat mounting, DiBond backing, 

 
Choose either Glossy or Non-Glare finishes. 

 
Additional sizes available upon request. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Jennifer Traub, Artist 
www.jennifertraubartist.com 

firtree90@hotmail.com 
617-223-7960	
  

 


