

## **PRICES**

	<b>Acrylic Print</b>
	w/o Frame
9x12	\$ 235
15x20	499
18x24	548
24x32	1,050
30x40	1,287
36x48	2,106

Price includes French Cleat mounting, DiBond backing,

Choose either Glossy or Non-Glare finishes.

Additional sizes available upon request.

Jennifer Traub, Artist www.jennifertraubartist.com

firtree90@hotmail.com 617-223-7960